Tires
Summer  All Season
2024/2025
2 3
10
PCR All
Season
iGREEN
ALL SEASON
Tire Program
04
NOVA-FORCE
ACRO
NOVA-FORCE
HP100
NOVA-FORCE
C/S
PCR
Summer
About Leao Tire
Leao Tire belongs to Shandong Linglong Tire Co., Ltd., one of the world‘s leading
tire manufacturers. Linglong Tire is integrating tire design, development, manufacturing
and sales with its products widely used on passenger vehicles, commercial vehicles,
and engineering machinery vehicles.
Founded in 1975, the company has seven R&D centers, seven manufacturing bases
across the world and over 19.000 employees. The company’s products are exported to
173 countries across the world, covering Europe, Middle East, Americas, Asia Pacific and
Africa and provides Original Equipment service for over 60 global well-known automakers
including Volkswagen, Audi, BMW or BYD. At present, the company has five Chinese
manufacturing bases in Zhaoyuan, Dezhou, Liuzhou, Jingmen, Changchun and two
overseas manufacturing bases in Thailand and Serbia. Meanwhile, Linglong will carry out
active inspection of its new factory’s location, aiming at completing the full completion of
7+5 global layout, and fully utilizing global resources and expanding its global tire market.
Linglong Tire is currently the global tire partner of Real Madrid, Chelsea FC and
VfL Wolfsburg.
Further information at www.linglongtyre.eu.
4 5
NOVA-FORCE ACRO   |   PCR SummerNOVA-FORCE ACRO   |   PCR Summer
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
16 6959956748372 185/55R16 87 W XL C A 71 B 437161
16 6959956755004 195/45R16 84 V XL D A 72 B 662528
16 6959956754991 205/55R16 94 W XL C A 72 B 662538
16 6959956755097 215/55R16 97 W XL C A 72 B 662546
16 6959956755103 225/55R16 95 Y XL C A 72 B 662554
16 6959956748846 225/55RF16 95 W D B 71 B 437173
17 6959956748211 195/45R17 85 V XL C A 72 B 437162
17 6959956755080 205/45R17 88 Y XL C A 72 B 662529
17 6959956754984 205/50R17 93 Y XL C A 72 B 662530
17 6959956755066 215/45R17 91 Y XL C A 72 B 662541
17 6959956755028 215/50R17 95 Y XL C A 72 B 662543
17 6959956755011 215/55R17 94 Y XL C A 72 B 662548
17 6959956748365 225/45R17 94 Y XL C A 72 B 437167
17 6959956748853 225/45RF17 91 W D B 71 B 437170
17 6959956755110 225/50R17 98 Y XL C A 72 B 662552
17 6959956748860 225/50RF17 94 W D B 71 B 437171
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
17 6959956748877 225/55RF17 97 W D B 71 B 437174
17 6959956748167 235/50R17 100 W XL C A 72 B 437178
17 6959956748334 255/45R17 102 W XL C A 73 B 437208
18 6959956748150 215/45R18 93 W XL C A 72 B 437163
18 6959956755127 225/40R18 92 Y XL C A 72 B 662550
18 6959956782239 225/45R18 91 W D B 71 B 1202261
18 6959956755059 225/45R18 95 Y XL C A 72 B 662551
18 6959956755042 235/45R18 98 Y XL C A 72 B 662558
18 6959956755035 245/40R18 97 Y XL C A 72 B 662577
18 6959956748884 245/40RF18 93 W D B 71 B 437184
18 6959956748891 245/45RF18 96 W D B 71 B 437192
18 6959956784615 245/50R18 100 W D B 71 B 437196
18 6959956784622 255/55R18 105 W D B 72 B 437218
18 6959956748143 275/45R18 107 W XL B A 73 B 437230
19 6959956748235 225/40R19 93 Y XL C A 72 B 437165
19 6959956748907 225/40RF19 89 W D B 71 B 437166
19 6959956748273 225/45R19 96 W XL C A 72 B 437169
19 6959956748280 225/55R19 103 Y XL C A 72 B 437172
19 6959956755073 235/35R19 91 Y XL D A 72 B 662556
19 6959956748310 235/40R19 96 Y XL C A 72 B 437175
19 6959956748129 235/50R19 103 Y XL B A 72 B 437179
19 6959956748914 245/40RF19 94 W D B 71 B 437188
19 6959956748228 255/30R19 91 Y XL C A 73 B 437199
19 6959956784639 255/35R19 92 Y D B 72 B 1202263
19 6959956748358 255/35R19 96 Y XL C A 73 B 437200
19 6959956748259 255/40R19 100 W XL C A 73 B 437205
19 6959956748327 255/45R19 104 W XL C A 73 B 437211
19 6959956784646 255/50R19 103 W D B 72 B 437215
19 6959956784653 255/55RF19 107 W D B 72 B 437223
19 6959956784660 275/35R19 96 Y D B 72 B 1202265
19 6959956784677 275/40R19 101 Y D B 72 B 1202266
19 6959956748204 275/40R19 105 Y XL C A 73 B 437226
20 6959956748242 245/40R20 99 Y XL C A 72 B 437182
20 6959956748242 245/40R20 99 Y XL D B 72 B 1202267
20 6959956748174 245/45R20 103 W XL C A 72 B 437189
20 6959956748303 255/35R20 97 Y XL C A 73 B 437202
20 6959956748266 255/45R20 105 W XL C A 73 B 437213
20 6959956748136 265/30R20 94 Y XL C A 73 B 437224
20 6959956748297 275/35R20 102 Y XL C A 73 B 437225
20 6959956792450 275/35R20 102 Y XL D B 73 B 1202268
20 6959956748938 275/40RF20 102 W C A 72 B 437229
20 6959956784684 275/45RF20 106 W D A 72 B 437231
20 6959956784691 305/40R20 112 Y XL D A 75 B 1202270
20 6959956748341 315/35R20 110 W XL C A 75 B 437233
20 6959956784707 315/35R20 110 Y XL D A 75 B 1202271
21 6959956748198 295/35R21 107 W XL C A 75 B 437232
•  �Outstanding handling, stability and control
•  �Maximized grip and dry performance
•  Good levels of reactivity for precision steering
•  Short braking distances on wet and dry roads
•  For compact cars, sedans and sports cars
NOVA-FORCE ACRO
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE SUMMER
6 7
NOVA-FORCE HP 100   |   PCR Summer
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
14 6959956772933 195/65R14 89 H C B 68 A 857684
14 6959956772940 195/70R14 91 T C B 68 A 857685
14 6959956772957 205/70R14 94 T C B 68 A 857689
15 6959956754892 145/65R15 72 T C B 67 A 477542
15 6959956754908 155/60R15 74 T C B 67 A 507748
15 6959956772964 155/65R15 77 T D B 67 A 857678
15 6959956754915 165/60R15 77 H C B 67 A 690486
15 6959956754922 165/60R15 77 T C B 67 A 690487
15 6959956751631 165/65R15 81 H C B 67 A 507752
15 6959956751648 175/55R15 77 T C B 67 A 507753
15 6959956751655 175/60R15 81 H C B 67 A 463270
15 6959956751662 175/65R15 84 H C B 67 A 507756
15 6959956751679 185/55R15 82 V C B 67 A 507762
15 6959956751686 185/60R15 88 H XL C B 68 A 507764
15 6959956751693 185/65R15 88 H C B 67 A 507769
15 6959956749089 195/50R15 82 V C B 68 A 463273
15 6959956751716 195/55R15 85 V C B 68 A 507771
15 6959956751723 195/60R15 88 H C B 68 A 507775
15 6959956751730 195/65R15 91 H C B 68 A 507780
15 6959956772971 205/50R15 86 V C B 68 A 857686
15 6959956772988 205/55R15 88 V C B 68 A 857687
15 6959956773008 205/60R15 91 V C B 68 A 690503
15 6959956751747 205/65R15 94 H C B 68 A 507798
15 6959956773015 205/70R15 96 T C B 68 A 690506
15 6959956754939 215/60R15 94 H C B 68 A 477710
15 6959956751754 215/65R15 100 H XL C B 69 A 507805
16 6959956754946 175/60R16 82 H C B 67 A 477686
16 6959956773022 185/50R16 81 V C B 67 A 690493
16 6959956773039 185/55R16 83 V C B 67 A 690495
16 6959956751761 195/50R16 88 V XL C B 69 A 463274
16 6959956751778 195/55R16 87 V C B 68 A 507773
16 6959956751785 195/60R16 89 H C B 68 A 507778
16 6959956773046 205/50R16 87 V C B 68 A 690500
16 6959956751808 205/55R16 91 V C B 68 A 507787
16 6959956751815 205/60R16 92 V C B 68 A 507792
16 6959956800766 205/60R16 96 V XL C B 72 B 1880815
16 6959956773060 205/65R16 95 H C B 68 A 690505
16 6959956773077 215/55R16 93 V C B 68 A 690508
16 6959956751822 215/60R16 95 H C B 68 A 463275
16 6959956751839 215/65R16 98 H C B 68 A 507808
16 6959956773084 225/50R16 92 V C B 71 B 690510
16 6959956773091 225/55R16 99 V XL C B 72 B 857693
16 6959956773114 225/60R16 98 V C B 71 B 857695
16 6959956773121 225/70R16 103 H C B 71 B 857726
16 6959956754953 235/60R16 100 H C B 71 B 489371
16 6959956773138 255/70R16 115 H XL C B 73 B 857730
17 6959956754960 205/50R17 93 V XL C B 69 A 477693
17 6959956751846 205/55R17 95 V XL B B 69 A 507790
17 6959956773145 215/50R17 95 V XL C B 69 A 690507
17 6959956773152 215/55R17 94 V C B 68 A 690509
17 6959956751853 215/60R17 96 H B B 68 A 489367
17 6959956773169 225/50R17 94 V C B 71 B 690511
17 6959956773176 225/50R17 98 V XL C B 72 B 857690
17 6959956773190 225/60R17 99 H C B 71 B 690514
17 6959956773183 225/60R17 99 V C B 71 B 690515
17 6959956751860 225/65R17 102 H B B 71 B 463276
17 6959956773206 235/55R17 99 V C B 71 B 857729
17 6959956754977 235/60R17 102 H C B 71 B 507809
NOVA-FORCE HP100
HIGH PERFORMANCE SUMMER
•  �Enhanced safety, shorter braking distances
•  ��Excellent grip and traction on wet and dry roads
•  ��Comfortable, reduced noise emissions
•  �Excellent longevity and high mileage
•  �For medium-sized vehicles and compact cars
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
13 6959956772810 145/70R13 71 T D B 67 A 857677
13 6959956772827 155/70R13 75 T D B 67 A 857679
13 6959956772834 155/80R13 79 T D B 67 A 857680
13 6959956772841 175/70R13 82 T C B 67 A 857681
14 6959956754861 155/65R14 75 H C B 67 A 688882
14 6959956748587 165/60R14 75 H C B 67 A 463259
14 6959956772872 165/65R14 79 H C B 67 A 690488
14 6959956754878 165/70R14 85 T XL C B 68 A 690491
14 6959956772896 175/60R14 79 H C B 67 A 690492
14 6959956751594 175/65R14 82 H C B 67 A 507754
14 6959956772919 175/70R14 88 T XL C B 68 A 857683
14 6959956751600 185/55R14 80 H C B 67 A 507758
14 6959956751617 185/60R14 82 H C B 67 A 463272
14 6959956749072 185/65R14 86 H C B 67 A 507768
14 6959956754885 185/70R14 88 T C B 67 A 690496
14 6959956772926 195/60R14 86 H C B 68 A 690498
8 9
NOVA-FORCE CS   |   PCR Summer
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
15 6959956774760 205/70R15 96 H  D B 68 A 920788
15 6959956774753 215/70R15 98 H D B 68 A 921226
16 6959956774746 215/65R16 102 H XL C B 69 A 920828
16 6959956774739 215/70R16 100 H C B 68 A 921460
16 6959956774722 225/65R16 100 H C B 68 A 922412
16 6959956774715 225/70R16 103 H C B 68 A 922545
16 6959956774708 225/75R16 104 H C B 68 A 923824
16 6959956774692 235/60R16 100 H C B 71 B 928146
16 6959956774685 235/70R16 106 H C B 71 B 928160
16 6959956774678 245/70R16 111 H XL C B 72 B 928165
16 6959956774661 255/70R16 111 H C B 72 B 928191
16 6959956774654 265/70R16 112 H C B 72 B 928206
16 6959956774647 275/70R16 114 H C B 72 B 928329
17 6959956774630 215/55R17 98 V XL C B 69 A 920810
17 6959956774623 215/60R17 96 H C B 68 A 920826
17 6959956774616 215/65R17 103 V XL C B 69 A 921054
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
17 6959956774609 225/55R17 101 V XL C B 69 A 922368
17 6959956774593 225/65R17 106 V XL C B 69 A 922423
17 6959956774586 235/60R17 106 V XL C B 72 B 928149
17 6959956774579 235/65R17 108 V XL C B 72 B 928159
17 6959956774562 245/65R17 111 H XL C B 72 B 928163
17 6959956774555 255/60R17 106 H C B 72 B 928182
17 6959956774548 255/65R17 110 H C B 72 B 928190
17 6959956774531 265/65R17 112 H C B 72 B 928201
17 6959956774524 275/55R17 109 V C B 72 B 928223
18 6959956774517 215/50R18 92 W D B 68 A 920800
18 6959956774500 215/55R18 99 V XL C B 69 A 920825
18 6959956774494 225/50R18 99 W XL C B 69 A 921478
18 6959956774487 225/55R18 98 V D B 68 A 922384
18 6959956774470 225/60R18 104 V XL C B 69 A 922401
18 6959956774463 235/50R18 97 V C B 71 B 928141
18 6959956774456 235/55R18 104 W XL C B 72 B 928143
18 6959956774449 235/60R18 107 W XL C B 72 B 928150
18 6959956774432 255/55R18 109 Y XL C B 73 B 928178
18 6959956774425 255/60R18 112 V XL C B 73 B 928183
18 6959956774418 265/60R18 110 V C B 72 B 928200
18 6959956774395 285/60R18 116 V C B 74 B 928333
19 6959956774388 205/55R19 97 V XL C B 69 A 920740
19 6959956774371 235/45R19 99 V XL C B 72 B 928126
19 6959956774364 235/55R19 105 W XL C B 72 B 928144
19 6959956774357 255/40R19 100 W XL C B 73 B 928166
19 6959956774340 255/45R19 104 W XL C B 73 B 928170
19 6959956774333 255/50R19 107 W XL C B 73 B 928175
19 6959956774326 255/55R19 111 W XL C B 73 B 928180
19 6959956774319 265/50R19 110 Y XL C B 73 B 928197
19 6959956774302 285/45R19 111 W XL C B 75 B 928332
20 6959956774296 195/55R20 95 H XL C B 69 A 920729
20 6959956774289 235/45R20 100 W XL C B 72 B 928138
20 6959956774272 245/45R20 103 W XL C B 72 B 928162
20 6959956774265 255/40R20 101 W XL C B 73 B 928168
20 6959956774258 255/45R20 105 Y XL C B 73 B 928171
20 6959956774241 265/45R20 108 Y XL C B 73 B 928196
20 6959956774234 265/50R20 111 W XL C B 73 B 928199
20 6959956774227 275/40R20 106 V XL C B 73 B 928208
20 6959956774210 275/45R20 110 W XL C B 73 B 928215
20 6959956774203 315/35R20 110 Y XL C B 72 A 928335
21 6959956774197 245/40R21 100 W XL C B 72 B 928161
21 6959956774180 255/40R21 102 W XL C B 73 B 928169
21 6959956774173 275/45R21 110 W XL C B 73 B 928218
•  �Enhanced safety, short braking distances
•  �Precise handling, outstanding stability and control
•  �Comfortable, reduced noise emissions
•  �Enhanced wear performance, high mileage
•  �For SUV and modern off-road cars
NOVA-FORCE CS
SUV ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE SUMMER
10 11
iGREEN ALL SEASON   |   PCR Summer
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
13 6959956747115 145/70R13 71 T D C 71 B 436214
13 6959956747122 145/80R13 75 T D C 71 B 436220
13 6959956747139 155/65R13 73 T D C 71 B 436223
13 6959956737024 155/70R13 75 T D C 71 B 436231
13 6959956737031 155/80R13 79 T D C 71 B 436237
13 6959956737055 165/70R13 79 T D C 71 B 436282
13 6959956747177 175/65R13 80 T C C 71 B 436295
13 6959956737086 175/70R13 82 T C C 71 B 436317
14 6959956737017 155/65R14 75 T D C 71 B 436228
14 6959956741199 165/60R14 75 H D C 71 B 436266
14 6959956737048 165/65R14 79 T D C 71 B 436274
14 6959956737062 165/70R14 81 T C C 71 B 436290
14 6959956737079 175/65R14 82 T C C 71 B 436304
14 6959956737093 175/70R14 88 T XL C C 71 B 436321
14 6959956747252 175/80R14 88 T C C 71 B 436322
14 6959956747269 185/55R14 80 H C C 71 B 436325
14 6959956737116 185/60R14 82 H C C 71 B 436332
14 6959956747283 185/65R14 86 H C C 71 B 436335
14 6959956747290 185/70R14 88 H C C 71 B 436339
14 6959956747306 195/70R14 91 T C C 72 B 436405
15 6959956741182 165/60R15 77 H C C 71 B 436269
15 6959956747320 165/65R15 81 T D C 71 B 436279
15 6959956741144 175/65R15 88 T XL C C 71 B 436314
15 6959956737109 185/55R15 82 H C C 71 B 436328
15 6959956737123 185/60R15 88 H XL C C 71 B 436333
15 6959956737130 185/65R15 88 H C C 71 B 436338
15 6959956792559 185/65R15 92 T XL C C 71 B 1833095
15 6959956741205 195/50R15 86 H XL C C 72 B 436345
15 6959956737147 195/55R15 85 H C C 72 B 436352
15 6959956737161 195/60R15 88 H C C 72 B 436399
15 6959956737178 195/65R15 91 H C C 72 B 436401
15 6959956792566 195/65R15 95 T XL C C 72 B 1876085
15 6959956741151 205/65R15 94 H B D 72 B 436415
 INCH EAN SIZE LI SI XL EPREL CODE
15 6959956747511 215/65R15 96 H C D 72 B 436439
16 6959956747429 195/45R16 84 H XL C C 72 B 436343
16 6959956776979 195/45R16 84 V XL C C 72 B 1090414
16 6959956747436 195/50R16 88 V XL C C 72 B 436347
16 6959956737154 195/55R16 87 H C C 72 B 436395
16 6959956776924 195/55R16 87 V C C 72 B 1090417
16 6959956792573 195/55R16 91 H XL C C 72 B 1876048
16 6959956747450 205/45R16 87 V XL C C 72 B 436407
16 6959956737185 205/55R16 91 V C C 72 B 436412
16 6959956737192 205/60R16 96 H XL B D 72 B 436414
16 6959956776931 205/60R16 96 V XL C C 72 B 1090425
16 6959956747481 215/45R16 90 V XL C D 72 B 436419
16 6959956737208 215/55R16 97 H XL B D 72 B 436428
16 6959956741168 215/60R16 99 H XL B D 72 B 436434
16 6959956747528 215/65R16 102 V XL C D 72 B 436444
16 6959956747535 215/70R16 100 H C D 72 B 436447
16 6959956747542 225/55R16 99 V XL B D 72 B 436464
16 6959956747559 225/60R16 102 V XL C D 72 B 436467
16 6959956777099 245/70R16 107 H C C 72 B 1090969
17 6959956747566 205/45R17 88 V XL C C 72 B 436408
17 6959956776955 205/45R17 88 W XL C C 72 B 1090421
17 6959956741212 205/50R17 93 V XL B C 72 B 436410
17 6959956741229 205/55R17 95 V XL B C 72 B 436413
17 6959956777105 205/55R17 95 W XL C C 72 B 1090424
17 6959956747597 215/40R17 87 V XL C D 72 B 436417
17 6959956747603 215/45R17 91 V XL C D 72 B 436422
17 6959956776986 215/45R17 91 W XL C C 72 B 1090428
17 6959956741175 215/50R17 95 V XL B D 72 B 436426
17 6959956776948 215/50R17 95 W XL C C 72 B 1090431
17 6959956741236 215/55R17 98 V XL B D 72 B 436429
17 6959956741243 215/60R17 100 V XL B D 72 B 436436
17 6959956737215 225/45R17 94 V XL C D 72 B 436457
17 6959956777075 225/45R17 94 W XL C C 72 B 1090450
17 6959956741250 225/50R17 98 V XL B D 72 B 436463
17 6959956741137 225/55R17 101 V XL B D 72 B 436465
17 6959956747672 225/60R17 103 V XL C D 72 B 436469
17 6959956747689 225/65R17 102 H C D 72 B 436471
17 6959956777006 225/65R17 106 V XL C C 72 B 1090453
17 6959956747696 235/45R17 97 V XL C C 72 B 436474
17 6959956776993 235/45R17 97 W XL C C 72 B 1090947
17 6959956747702 235/55R17 103 V XL C C 72 B 436477
17 6959956777051 235/55R17 103 W XL C C 72 B 1090953
17 6959956747719 235/65R17 108 V XL B C 72 B 436478
17 6959956747726 245/45R17 99 V XL C C 72 B 436482
17 6959956777013 245/45R17 99 W XL C C 72 B 1090959
18 6959956777068 215/40R18 89 W XL C C 72 B 1090427
18 6959956777129 215/50R18 96 W XL C C 72 B 1090433
18 6959956747733 215/55R18 99 V XL C D 72 B 436431
18 6959956777037 215/55R18 99 W XL C C 72 B 1090434
18 6959956747740 225/40R18 92 V XL C D 72 B 436455
18 6959956776962 225/40R18 92 W XL C C 72 B 1090449
18 6959956747757 225/45R18 95 V XL C D 72 B 436461
18 6959956777082 225/45R18 95 W XL C C 72 B 1090451
18 6959956777136 235/45R18 98 W XL C C 72 B 1090950
18 6959956777143 235/55R18 100 W C C 72 B 1090954
18 6959956747764 245/40R18 97 V XL C C 72 B 436480
18 6959956777044 245/40R18 97 W XL C C 72 B 1090955
19 6959956747771 225/35R19 88 V XL C D 72 B 436453
19 6959956777112 225/35R19 88 W XL C C 72 B 1090443
19 6959956777150 225/45R19 96 W XL C C 72 B 1090452
19 6959956747788 235/35R19 91 V XL C C 72 B 436473
19 6959956777020 235/35R19 91 W XL C C 72 B 1090924
19 6959956776917 245/45R19 102 W XL C C 72 B 1090967
•  �Good traction on dry, wet and snowy roads
•  �Short braking distances rain or shine
•  �Excellent longevity and high mileage
•  ��M+S marked and 3PMSF symbol
•  ��For compact cars, medium-sized vehicles and sedans
iGREEN ALL SEASON
HIGH PERFORMANCE ALL SEASON
Linglong Germany GmbH
Hollerithallee 17
30419 Hannover
Deutschland
+49 (0) 511 47 59 24 0